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R iley A lford1258
Ny  TNF Glenmont

9.250 9.550 9.4009.025 37.225
2 2 7 3 1 

1 

S adie  W hite1272
Vt Cobra Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.1759.300 36.975
3 4 1 7T 2 

2 

Kaylee  Roth1211
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

8.800 9.650 9.7008.375 36.525
9T 1 14 1 3 

3 

Gabr ie lla  Costaglio la1225
Ny  M.T.G

8.875 9.250 9.2509.050 36.425
7 7* 6 6 4T

4T

M akenna  M cknight1268
Vt Cobra Gymnastics

8.925 9.250 9.1759.075 36.425
4T 7* 5 7T 4T

4T

Isabe lla  S antos1216
Ny  C ross Island Ymca

8.825 9.300 9.2758.800 36.200
8 6 9T 5 6T

6T

S te lla  Zobe l1247
Ny  TNF Colonie

8.800 9.000 9.3009.100 36.200
9T 10T 3T 4 6T

6T

S ydney Brow n1221
Ny  C ross Island Ymca

8.925 9.250 9.0008.750 35.925
4T 7T 11 12 8 

8 

M adison Orr1229
Ny  M.T.G

8.650 9.450 9.1508.600 35.850
12 3 12 9 9 

9 

Lucy S ylveste r1202
NY F lach Gymnastics

9.375 9.000 8.9508.500 35.825
1 10T 13 13 10 

10 

Lindsey Roberts1212
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

8.925 9.325 9.5508.000 35.800
4T 5 15 2 11 

11 

Jane  O 'Ne il1254
Ny  TNF Glenmont

8.400 9.000 9.0509.175 35.625
13 10T 2 11 12 

12 

Gabr ie lla  Resto1209
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

8.300 8.500 9.1009.100 35.000
14 15 3T 10 13 

13 

Chloe  Ellison1264
Vt Cobra Gymnastics

8.750 8.550 8.2258.975 34.500
11 14 8 15 14T

14T

Ryah W hitehorne1271
Vt Cobra Gymnastics

8.275 8.925 8.5008.800 34.500
15 13 9T 14 14T

14T
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